TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3449020001

Overview

2024/09/13 08:00:00
Price

3,119.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

€  055%(17.00)

JP3449020001

5233

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

2,352 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,114.00 JPY (600)
3,124.00 JPY (300)
3,125.00 JPY
3,132.00 JPY
3,076.00 JPY
3,102.00 JPY
3,112.2384 JPY
710,600
22,115,566.00
1,613

110,000

S
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3449020001&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=311c12ca10d6a63a2310a59871df0b6b5ede9225f2a8cfed4d89537744e82384&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=717b9dbedb9b60430&time=1726414305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd41974f4c9ef099e13bd235d2317810ee0a6a6e8cc87de0faa52527ee094f3b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69ea7b80b8c616544&time=1726414305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d788bf90925f102a74ae97d7e56812f47428e9cece4f7f1dddd855d692c2dc20&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42a1a239059a4ff4f&time=1726414305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618d44dc41237208793ff5225a14067beaeacaa1268b5051a03962c5e7b6faf0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1583498e7ac3cd7c3&time=1726414305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840df7276763441267746682d4fb107bfda6945e6bd96e2cef5ae83bfc48e3b9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25875109afe45248d&time=1726414305&tool=RSC

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Details

2024/09/13 08:00:00

Price

3,119.00 JPY

Difference €  055%(17.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3449020001
Symbol 5233
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,352 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,114.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3,124.00 JPY (300)
Open 3,125.00 JPY
High 3,132.00 JPY
Low 3,076.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,102.00 JPY
VWAP 3,112.2384 JPY
Volume (pcs) 710,600
Trading volume 22,115,566.00
Number of trades 1,613
Last size 110,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -6.17% +12.82% +22.31%
Perf (abs.) -205.00 +354.50 +569.00
Beta - - -
Volatility  43.87 35.83 29.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Fukuoka Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/04/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:02

08:12

03:59

4,267.00 JPY (2024/07/23
2,913.50 JPY (2024/01/04
4,267.00 JPY (2024/07/23
2,417.00 JPY (2023/10/24

3,054.50 JPY (789,560
3,315.35 JPY (751,067
3,738.03 JPY (623,313

)
)
)
3,270.62 JPY (567,059)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

20.00 EUR  0.00 1

3,119.00 JPY 22.12 1,613

19.80 EUR  0.00 3

19.70 EUR  0.00 2

3,645.00 JPY 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44893490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8146670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/
13

2024/08/
08

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

21:39 19.40 EUR

15:30 24.25 USD

19:31 19.60 EUR

21:05 19.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8149464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1958571

TAIHEIYO CEMENT CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w» TAIHEIYO CEMENT -

Contact Details
TAIHEIYO CEMENT

8-1, Akashi-cho, Chuo-ku - 104-8518 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-6226-9020

Fax: 03-6226-9154

E-mail: -
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